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18101  Matt Kenseth 53 2294 0 0 33 2 7 3 2 1$6,374,568

21142  Jimmie Johnson 43 2294 0 0 33 2 5 1 1 -1$8,185,992

1783  Jeff Gordon 19 2267 -27 -27 33 2 1 5 5 2$5,492,961

1884  Kevin Harvick 20 2266 -28 -1 33 1 3 2 4 0$6,037,665

20165  Kyle Busch 35 2258 -36 -8 33 3 4 4 3 -2$6,485,956

1796  Clint Bowyer 11 2239 -55 -19 33 0 0 2 8 2$5,093,747

1977  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 13 2238 -56 -1 33 2 0 3 6 -1$5,230,628

1348  Greg Biffle 9 2236 -58 -2 33 0 1 0 7 -1$4,546,009

15109  Kurt Busch 15 2219 -75 -17 33 1 0 2 9 0$4,816,823

16910  Carl Edwards 21 2218 -76 -1 33 1 2 1 10 0$5,473,299

161011  Joey Logano 18 2209 -85 -9 33 2 1 3 12 1$5,178,638

16612  Ryan Newman 17 2188 -106 -21 33 2 1 5 11 -1$5,200,712

12913  Kasey Kahne 19 2170 -124 -18 33 0 2 3 13 0$4,925,869

9414  Jamie McMurray 15 953 -1341 -1217 33 1 1 0 14 0$4,632,898

14915  Brad Keselowski 23 929 -1365 -24 33 1 1 2 15 0$5,952,167

13616  Martin Truex Jr. 12 892 -1402 -37 33 0 1 3 17 1$5,047,249

9317  Paul Menard 7 887 -1407 -5 33 0 0 1 16 -1$4,452,541

6118  Aric Almirola 4 843 -1451 -44 33 0 0 4 18 0$4,669,348

6219  Jeff Burton 6 838 -1456 -5 33 0 0 2 20 1$3,651,528

3120  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 4 827 -1467 -11 33 1 0 0 19 -1$5,013,456

6021  Marcos Ambrose 5 813 -1481 -14 33 1 0 2 21 0$4,348,630

7422  Juan Pablo Montoya 6 806 -1488 -7 33 0 0 1 22 0$4,475,511

1023  Casey Mears 6 675 -1619 -131 33 0 0 3 23 0$3,836,944

6324  Denny Hamlin 12 652 -1642 -23 29 5 0 8 24 0$3,788,914

2125  David Ragan 16 605 -1689 -47 33 0 1 5 25 0$4,017,188

8526  Tony Stewart 8 594 -1700 -11 21 0 1 0 26 0$3,710,624

2127  David Gilliland 6 592 -1702 -2 33 0 0 6 27 0$3,539,143

1028  Danica Patrick # 1 592 -1702 0 33 1 0 5 28 0$3,270,295

5129  Mark Martin 2 562 -1732 -30 25 1 0 2 29 0$3,689,234

0030  Dave Blaney 2 497 -1797 -65 32 0 0 5 30 0$3,185,109

0031  Travis Kvapil 6 474 -1820 -23 33 0 0 8 31 0$3,537,462

1032  JJ Yeley 6 431 -1863 -43 32 0 0 8 33 1$2,967,178

0033  David Reutimann 1 431 -1863 0 33 0 0 8 32 -1$3,183,268

1034  A J Allmendinger 0 402 -1892 -29 17 0 0 2 34 0$1,946,387

0035  Bobby Labonte 2 386 -1908 -16 26 0 0 5 35 0$2,835,677

0036  David Stremme 1 362 -1932 -24 25 0 0 3 36 0$2,306,964

1037  Michael McDowell 2 195 -2099 -167 30 0 0 24 37 0$2,424,098

0038  Timmy Hill 0 177 -2117 -18 17 0 0 2 38 0$1,477,878

2239  Michael Waltrip 1 114 -2180 -63 4 0 0 0 39 0$694,209

0040  Ken Schrader 0 108 -2186 -6 9 0 0 1 41 1$780,546

1041  Scott Speed 2 99 -2195 -9 12 0 0 9 40 -1$1,113,344

0042  Terry Labonte 1 87 -2207 -12 5 0 0 1 42 0$687,476

0043  Boris Said 0 48 -2246 -39 2 0 0 0 43 0$193,881

0044  Ron Fellows 0 31 -2263 -17 2 0 0 0 44 0$171,348

0045  Alex Kennedy 0 21 -2273 -10 3 0 0 2 45 0$190,405

0046  Justin Marks 0 14 -2280 -7 1 0 0 0 46 0$86,705

0047  Scott Riggs 0 11 -2283 -3 7 0 0 7 47 0$421,355
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 10 -2284 -1 2 0 0 1 48 0$134,602

0049  Brian Keselowski 0 9 -2285 -1 2 0 0 2 49 0$149,840

0050  Tomy Drissi 0 8 -2286 -1 2 0 0 1 50 0$125,095

0051  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -2291 -5 1 0 0 1 51 0$72,245

0052  Jason Leffler 0 1 -2293 -2 1 0 0 1 52 0$47,550

6253  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 17 0 1 5 53 0$1,866,055

2054  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 6 0 0 0 54 0$1,019,772

0055  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 10 0 0 1 55 0$1,411,990

0056  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 10 0 0 1 56 0$1,212,979

0057  Max Papis(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 1 0 0 0 57 0$122,210

0058  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 32 0 0 13 58 0$2,764,441

0059  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 30 0 0 7 59 0$2,573,696

0060  Justin Allgaier(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 3 0 0 1 60 0$302,455

0061  Owen Kelly(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 1 0 0 0 61 0$92,682

0062  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 30 0 0 13 62 0$2,553,878

0063  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 2 0 0 1 74 11$153,410

0064  Cole Whitt(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 6 0 0 1 63 -1$492,083

0065  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 1 0 0 0 64 -1$92,718

0066  Tony Raines(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 9 0 0 6 65 -1$639,835

0067  Ryan Truex(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 3 0 0 1 66 -1$248,905

0068  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 12 0 0 11 67 -1$814,433

0069  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 1 0 0 0 68 -1$87,985

0070  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 2 0 0 2 70 0$142,900

0071  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 1 0 0 1 69 -2$77,725

0072  Kevin Swindell(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 1 0 0 0 71 -1$72,675

0073  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 1 0 0 1 72 -1$66,550

0074  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 1 0 0 0 73 -1$72,245

0075  Reed Sorenson(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 5 0 0 5 75 0$309,045

0076  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 1 0 0 1 76 0$60,675

0077  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -2294 -1 2 0 0 2 77 0$115,500

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


